
§̈¦64

§̈¦65

§̈¦65

£¤50

£¤50

£¤231

£¤231

£¤150

£¤31

£¤31W

£¤60

Columbus

Seymour

Bloomington

Bedford

Washington
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Linton

Paynetown Repeater 
Rx 164.125 (103.5) 
Tx 169.975 (131.8)

Houston Repeater 
Rx 164.125 (123.0) 
Tx 169.975 (131.8)

Georgia Repeater 
Rx 164.125 (110.9) 
Tx 169.975 (131.8)

Spears Repeater 
Rx 164.125 (103.5) 
Tx 169.975 (131.8)

Marchand Repeater 
Rx 164.125 (123.0) 
Tx 169.975 (131.8)

g Tell City R.D.

g Hoosier NF S.O.
Brownstown R.D.

Hoosier National Forest
Radio and LAN-WAN

Communication Systems

Radio repeaters, as depicted, show general
coverage areas and are not ment to display
actual radio coverage at those coordinates. 0 5 10 15 202.5 Miles
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N39° 06' 7.10'' 
W86° 25' 49.45'' 

§̈¦64

N39° 00' 36.56''
W86° 10' 17.92''

Loogootee

N38° 44' 4.71''
W86° 34' 42.37''

N38° 22' 32.22''
W86° 32' 52.73''

N38° 04' 16.67''
W86° 36' 27.15''
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